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Ersatz
Ersatz
Ersatz
Ersatz
Ersatz
Ersatz
Ersatz
Ersatz
Ersatz
Ersatz

Vorname
Roland
Felix
Janik
Sascha
Elias
Lennart
Marco
Tristan
Marvin
Steve
Maximilian
Matthias
Christoph
Sunny Hardip
Peter
Joachim
Alexander
Stavros
Rammiji
Jonas
Stefan
Thomas
Daniel
Thomas
Mirek
Dieter
Karl Heinz
Axel
Gregor
Wolfgang
Peter
Hendrik

Jochen
Marco
Lukas

Peter
Hans-Jurgen
Stuart
Michael
Horst
Michael
Stephan

Nachname
Wartenberg
Gampert
Kreit
Heinen
Rama

Peren

Klein
Papenkort
Dresbach
Koschela
Bawej

Pruns
Ziegner
Goraya
Terskov
Hadder
Haubrichs
Demitzopulos

Vaikunthavasan

Schumann
Lutzenkirchen
Klein
Jablonski
Wimmer
Kuckelkorn
Meiranke
Rohweder
Kaiser
Siebert
Knott
Meyer
Prifd

Schwalb
Schréder
Euskirchen
Ruttka
Ehm

Kisitu
Hasslacher
Detlaf
Lindner
Huckschlag

Verein
Bonner SC

CTTF Bonn

CTTF Bonn

ESV BR Bonn
ESV Troisdorf
ESV Troisdorf
ESV Troisdorf

FC RW Lessenich
FC RW Lessenich
FC RW Lessenich
SSF Bonn

SV BW Oedekoven
SV Ennert

SV Oelinghoven
SV Roleber

SV Vorgebirge
TTC Troisdorf
TTC Vernich

TTF Bad Honnef
TTG Witterschlick
TTG Witterschlick
TTV Euskirchen
TTV Euskirchen
TuS Eudenbach
TuS Strempt
Tus Zilpich

TV Bergheim

TV Donrath

TV Kall

TV Kuchenheim
TV Kuchenheim
TV Rosbach

TTG Witterschlick

SC Fortuna Bonn

TTC BR Uedorf

TV Bergheim

TTF Bad Honnef

TTC Plittersdorf

TuS Dollendorf

HSG Siebengebirge- Thomasberg
SSF Bonn

SV Roleber

QTTR
1302
1392
1213
1399
1366
1338
1389
1355
1339
1355
1338
1249
1285
1288
1378
1361
1310
1151
1351
1357
1359
1390
1304
1398

890
1305
1223
1367

1169
862
1374

1331
1328
1267
1279
1265
1262
1244
1161
1140



Ersatz Andreas Scheifel TTG St. Augustin



